Wellmark YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1/4/2026 Page 1
2026 Midwest All Stars - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Session Report
Sanction 1A-26-046 -

\
Session: 1 Friday Evening All Ages Timed Finals DS MY
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 04:55 PM MARLINS
Parade of All Stars 04:55 PM
Anthem 05:10 PM
Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 1 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay 21 3 05:15 PM
Finals 3 Girls 11-12 500 Freestyle 38 4 05:25 PM
Finals 4 Boys 11-12 500 Freestyle 36 4 05:54 PM
Finals 5 Girls 10 & Under 200 Freestyle 50 5 06:22 PM
Finals 6 Boys 10 & Under 200 Freestyle 43 5 06:40 PM
Finals 7 Girls 13-14 500 Freestyle RESEEDED JAN 9 11:30 43 5 06:58 PM
Finals 8 Boys 13-14 500 Freestyle 40 4 07:31 PM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 284 e S ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 271 30
Finish Time 07:56 PM
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Event 1 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
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2026 Midwest All Stars - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026
Meet Program - Session 1 Friday Evening All Ages Timed Finals

Event 3 Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 05:15 PM
1
2
3
4 ND-ND C 1:35.99
5 MW-MW C 1:21.32
6 ND-ND B 1:21.90
7
8
9
10
Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at05:18 PM
1
2 MW-MW B 1:16.74
3 COo-Co C 1:13.64
4  MW-MW A 1:12.28
5 CO0-CO B 1:11.24
6 IA-IA A 1:11.64
7 SD-SD C 1:12.62
8 ND-ND A 1:14.10
9 IA-IA C 1:18.97
10
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat05:21 PM
1 0Z-0Z C 1:10.26
2 0Z-0Z B 1:09.26
3  MV-MV B 1:07.50
4 0Z-0Z A 1:04.26
5 SD-SD A 54.77
6 SD-SD B 1:03.82
7 MV-MV A 1:06.00
8 MV-MV C 1:09.00
9 (CO0-Co A 1:10.17
10 IA-IA B 1:10.31
oo
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Meet Record: 5:11.42 1/15/1996 Brianna Loecher
5:27.69 AAAA
5:43.29 AAA
5:58.89 AA
6:14.49 A
6:45.69 BB
7:16.89 B
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Starts at 05:25 PM
1
2 DeBoer, Collins E 11 SD-SD 6:30.61 BB
3 Forman, Josie R 11 0Z-0Z 6:18.18 BB
4 Lukkes, Betty L 11 SD-SD 6:14.65 BB
5 Rasmussen, Olivia A 12 ND-ND 6:09.50 A
6  Thompson, Bella K 11 MV-MV 6:09.60 A
7  Krieger, Kinsley A 12 IA-1IA 6:16.78 BB
8 Enderle, Madie S 12 ND-ND 6:18.56 BB
9  Biby, Sky or Skylee ] 12 ND-ND 6:32.46 BB
10
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 05:32 PM
1 Huether, Erin A 12 SD-SD 6:09.06 A
2 Tomchek, Morgan ] 11 0Z-0Z 6:0285 A
3 BellEllaB 12 0Z-0Z 6:01.27 A
4 Jones, Haevyn M 12 SD-SD 5:57.55 AA
5 Santos, Annika ] 12 MW-MW 5:52.18 AA
6  Hoffschneider, Grace A 12 MW-MW 5:53.57 AA
7  Klappenback, Lucy G 12 MW-MW 5:59.55 A
8 Marsh, Ava G 11 MV-MV 6:01.35 A
9 Langdon, Sloane H 12 0Z-0Z 6:08.75 A
10  Scheitler, Brooke G 12 SD-SD 6:09.34 A
Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 05:39 PM
1 Gazda, Sloane E 12 MV-MV 5:50.44 AA
2 Stringer, Eva A 12 MV-MV 5:49.88 AA
3 Schnee, Elise H 12 MW-MW 5:44.25 AA
4 Schergin, Mia A 12 MW-MW 5:42.36 AAA
5 Kortuem, Caroline E 12 0Z-0Z 5:40.99 AAA
6  Schaefer, Emma ] 12 0Z-0Z 5:41.02 AAA
7  Stonehocker, Trinity E 12 IA-IA 5:43.23 AAA
8 Hornung, Harper E 12 IA-IA 5:47.54 AA
9  Fairbank, Kylie 11 CO-CO 5:50.01 AA
10 Park,EllaE 12 MW-MW 5:51.18 AA
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Heat 4 Finals (#3 Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
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2026 Midwest All Stars - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026
Meet Program - Session 1 Friday Evening All Ages Timed Finals

Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 06:07 PM

1 Hansel, Grace 11 CO-CO 5:37.52 AAA
2 Park, Soo Yun L 12 0Z-0Z 5:34.83 AAA
3  Filipovic, Natalia 12 CO-CO 5:32.29 AAA
4 Bykova, Sasha Y 12 IA-IA 5:28.76 AAA
5 Buelke, Quynn 12 CO-CO 5:24.95 AAAA
6 Landon, Elsie M 12 1A-IA 5:28.27 AAA
7  Anderson, Hayley | 11 MV-MV 5:29.45 AAA
8 Harder, Lily A 12 1A-IA 5:34.64 AAA
9 Kettles, Tenley C 12 IA-IA 5:37.11 AAA
10 Barlow, Aubriella L 12 CO-Co 5:39.78 AAA
Event 4 Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Meet Record: 4:56.45 1/19/2019 Mason Turner
5:14.99 AAAA
5:29.99 AAA
5:44.99 AA
5:59.99 A
6:29.99 BB
6:59.89 B
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat05:54 PM
1
2
3 Chen, Colin] 12 ND-ND 6:25.76 BB
4 Scholl, Joey R 12 MV-MV 6:15.71 BB
5 Rathburn,JBB 12 SD-SD 6:13.86 BB
6  Bargstadt, Clayton R 11 MW-MW 6:14.75 BB
7  Seidling, Joseph A 12 ND-ND 6:23.67 BB
8 Hein, Rasmus L 12 SD-SD 6:26.86 BB
9
10
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat06:01 PM
1 Berecz, Ryan R 11 0Z-0Z 6:04.24 BB
2 Bindenagel, Porter W 12 SD-SD 6:02.71 BB
3 Ackenhausen, Logan D 11 0Z-0Z 6:01.02 BB
4 Shirek, Declan 12 ND-ND 5:58.82 A
5 Hoffman, Rowan W 12 IA-IA 5:56.72 A
6 Lai, Jason 11 0Z-0Z 5:57.72 A
7  Lanning, Harrison R 12 MW-MW 6:00.77 BB
8 Meconis, Mason D 12 0Z-0Z 6:01.06 BB
9  Wishy, Chapman P 11 0Z-0Z 6:02.93 BB
10  Bockholt, Bryce S 12 SD-SD 6:05.92 BB
o
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1  Scott, Andrew G 12 CO-CO 5:55.52 A
2 Stoffel, Colton M 12 MW-MW 5:51.89 A
3  Mintle, Easton W 11 IA-1A 5:51.01 A
4 Lee, Felix] 12 MV-MV 5:47.30 A
5 Jacobson, John T 12 SD-SD 5:40.69 AA
6 Adams, Carter] 11 CO-CO 5:47.03 A
7  Elitzin, Benjamin M 12 MW-MW 5:50.66 A
8 Saunders, Deon E 11 0Z-0Z 5:51.67 A
9  Parshall, Will ] 12 MV-MV 5:53.99 A
10 Nakama, Kano M 12 IA-IA 5:55.84 A
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at06:14 PM
1 Reed,James M 11 MW-MW 5:38.50 AA
2 Rothman, Boyd K 11 CO-Co 5:33.76 AA
3 Burrus, Maddox C 12 MV-MV 5:29.40 AAA
4 Morris, Luke A 12 MV-MV 5:25.13 AAA
5 Tench, Emerson A 12 CO-CO 5:00.02 AAAA
6 Langberg, Everett 12 Co-CO 5:24.03 AAA
7 Ryan, Ralen] 12 MV-MV 5:28.59 AAA
8 Morehouse, Emmett L 12 SD-SD 5:33.43 AA
9  Green, Reilly C 12 1A-IA 5:38.44 AA
10  Liu, Noah 12 CO-CO 5:39.30 AA
Event 5 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Meet Record: 2:06.56 1/10/2015 Mia Tandingan
2:16.19 AAAA
2:23.59 AAA
2:30.99 AA
2:38.39 A
3:00.59 BB
3:22.79 B
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals Startsat06:22 PM
1 Pitz, Addison R 9 SD-SD 2:52.87 BB
2 Nguyen, Amelia T 10 MW-MW 2:50.62 BB
3 Rand, Palmer S 10 0Z-0Z 2:49.62 BB
4 Lukkes, Sophie G 10 SD-SD 2:47.51 BB
5 Delic, Maryam S 9 0Z-0Z 2:47.34 BB
6  Fisher, Grace A 10 ND-ND 2:47.51 BB
7  Nazdryn, Elizabeth 10 MV-MV 2:47.57 BB
8 Villanueva, Laura E 10 SD-SD 2:50.09 BB
9  Goodman, Andi 10 ND-ND 2:51.67 BB
10  Hutton, Quinn R 9 ND-ND 3:2249 B
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Heat 2 Finals (#5 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

1 Washington, Sloane A 9 0Z-0Z
2 Ruby, Raegann S 9 ND-ND
3 Eggen, Layni P 10 MV-MV
4 Clements, Abby M 10 MW-MW
5 Boaz LeonaM 10 IA-IA
6  Stopp, Avryn M 10 MW-MW
7  Cunning, Leven V 9 0Z-0Z
8 Enenbach, Ellen E 10 MW-MW
9 Howard, A?laya R 10 MV-MV
10 Wiewel, Meadow A 10 IA-IA
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:29 PM
1 Rogers, Simone D 9 CO-CO
2 Byers, Brooke 10 CO-CO
3 Lind, KoraR 10 SD-SD
4 Fausch, Lilly J 9 IA-IA
5 DeYoung, Taelyn A 10 IA-IA
6  Agustin, Neve N 10 0Z-0Z
7  Wade, Leah G 10 MV-MV
8 Conner, Gwendolyn M 10 0Z-0Z
9  Silvaggi, Caroline G 10 CO-CO
10 Garvin, Ada A 10 CO-CO
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:32 PM
1 Mendis, Yanira 10 CO-CO
2  Mohart, Arabella G 10 0Z-0Z
3  Lowrey, Madden M 9 MW-MW
4 Kell, Hattie R 10 IA-IA
5  Textor, Whitney B 10 IA-IA
6 Pease, Amalie E 10 MV-MV
7  Timson, Zoey L 10 MV-MV
8 James, Railynn ] 10 SD-SD
9 Rayman, Quinn S 10 SD-SD
10  Donlin, Carson L 9 CO-Co
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat 06:35 PM
1 Anthony, Norah G 10 IA-IA
2 Barton, Bellamy L 10 IA-IA
3 Steensland, Alex E 10 CO-CO
4 Gallegos, Kiki S 10 CO-CO
5 Wollard, Sloan F 10 MV-MV
6  Osterloh, Bungee V 10 MW-MW
7  Uthe, Rose E 10 IA-1IA
8 Odell, Addie E 10 0Z-0Z
9  Vasconcellos, Isabel 10 CO-CO
10  Fisher, Molly P 10 MW-MW
St
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2:45.76
2:45.46
2:43.08
2:41.15
2:40.50
2:40.69
2:42.37
2:43.23
2:45.74
2:46.87

2:38.89
2:36.59
2:36.19
2:35.15
2:34.65
2:34.78
2:35.23
2:36.26
2:37.00
2:40.03

2:33.29
2:32.75
2:31.19
2:29.03
2:28.60
2:28.77
2:30.30
2:31.72
2:32.83
2:33.31

2:26.91
2:23.34
2:22.84
2:19.36
2:16.65
2:16.76
2:20.26
2:22.84
2:26.16
2:27.54
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2026 Midwest All Stars - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026
Meet Program - Session 1 Friday Evening All Ages Timed Finals

Event 6 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 2:01.39 1/19/2019 Parker Macho
2:12.69 AAAA
2:18.99 AAA
2:25.29 AA
2:31.59 A
2:50.59 BB
3:0949 B

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 06:40 PM
1

2
3
4 Russell, Ben W 9 0Z-0Z
5  Zhou, Austin 10 0Z-0Z
6  Dowling, Isaac R 10 MW-MW
7
8
9
10
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:43 PM
1 Vargason, Nolan 9 MW-MW
2 Marquart, Sam A 10 ND-ND
3 Darnell, Sebastian R 10 CO-CO
4 Selby, Kian L 10 ND-ND
5 Martin, Ben R 9 MV-MV
6  Wilcox, Cambridge B 10 IA-IA
7  Hutzell, Wyatt M 10 IA-IA
8  Frost, Bentley D 9 SD-SD
9  Slaughter, Liam C 10 MV-MV
10 Chen, Ryan] 9 ND-ND
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:47 PM
1  Stickney, Croix M 9 IA-IA
2 Lewis, McCoy W 10 MV-MV
3 Yoon, Daniel 10 IA-IA
4 Garrison, Jonah W 10 IA-IA
5 Hoover, Isaac B 10 IA-IA
6  Bark, David D 10 IA-1IA
7  Meyer, Stanley 10 0Z-0Z
8 Ramler, Wells S 10 MV-MV
9  Kohout, Marshall D 10 MW-MW
10  Collins, Beckett E 10 MV-MV
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2:47.80
2:47.06
2:47.52

2:42.42
2:42.28
2:39.38
2:35.71
2:34.30
2:35.43
2:38.88
2:39.42
2:42.37
2:45.23

2:32.55
2:32.06
2:31.72
2:31.60
2:30.80
2:31.35
2:31.68
2:32.05
2:32.11
2:33.77

BB
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
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Heat 4 Finals (#6 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

1

O 0 NN O U1 oA W

[y
(=}

Heat

O© 0O N O Ul A W N

[uny
(=}

Event 7 Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle RESEEDED JAN 9 11:30

Smith, Logan B 10 SD-SD
Larson, Wyatt ] 9 CO-CO
Yeh, Nathaniel M 10 MV-MV
Kelly, Reid Q 9 CO-Co
Levell, Michael A 10 MW-MW
Zobec, Jake A 10 CO-CO
Briley, Hughes M 10 MV-MV
Hartman, Landon D 10 MV-MV
Mahrous, Gavin K 9 SD-SD
Young, Logan M 10 0Z-0Z
5of 5 Finals Startsat06:53 PM
Hunte, Sebastian A 10 0Z-0Z
Swenson, Caleb M 10 IA-IA
Deahn, Dylan D 8 0Z-0Z
Powar, Raunav 10 CO-CO
Boland, David M 10 0Z-0Z
Darevsky, Zachary L 10 CO-CO
Moore, Joseph G 10 0Z-0Z
Liu, Muyang 10 0Z-0Z
Landon, Mason D 10 IA-IA
Gist-Pitts, Oliver ] 10 CO-CO

2:29.46
2:28.80
2:25.39
2:24.87
2:24.34
2:24.51
2:2499
2:27.47
2:29.25
2:29.64

2:23.28
2:19.27
2:18.15
2:16.67
2:13.63
2:14.56
2:18.14
2:18.26
2:19.44
2:23.32

AAA

AA

Meet Record: 4:56.82 1/19/2008

Bonnie Brandon

5:09.19 AAAA
5:23.89 AAA
5:38.59 AA
5:53.39 A
6:22.79 BB
6:52.19 B
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 06:58 PM
1
2
3
4 Sjurseth, Ava G 13 ND-ND 6:13.71 BB
5 Meberg Ewald, Rowan L 14 ND-ND 6:06.05 BB
6  Kassebaum, Kierstin | 14 MW-MW 6:13.40 BB
7
8
9
10
o
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2026 Midwest All Stars - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026
Meet Program - Session 1 Friday Evening All Ages Timed Finals

Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 07:04 PM

Lindsey, Catherine D
Bidus, Halle G
Schnee, Eva C

Lind, Emma K
Nilson, Gabby R
Knutson, Lila G
Allam, Shree
Hendrickson, Kya G
Leehan, Teagan R
Letham, Tessa A

13
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
14

ND-ND
SD-SD
MW-MW
SD-SD
ND-ND
SD-SD
MW-MW
ND-ND
ND-ND
SD-SD

Heat 3 of 5 Finals Startsat07:11 PM

Haslem, Madison E
Lee, Karis H
Maloney, Everley M
Pendleton, Landry O
Plinske, Allison
Myers, Megan R
Becklenberg, Alice M
Miller, Gabby ]
Hunter, Logan E
Ayers, Grace B

13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
13

SD-SD
0Z-0Z
MV-MV
MV-MV
CO-COo
0Z-0Z
MV-MV
SD-SD
SD-SD
ND-ND

Heat 4 of 5 Finals Startsat07:17 PM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Leder, Maeve M
Nakatani, Beth L
Leach, Whitney ]
Ward, Evie A
McFadden, Lily |
Brewster, Quinn A
Hutcheson, Vivian C
Renaud, Izzy R
Seiffertt, Kenna R
Hilgers, Reese E

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14

IA-IA
0Z-0Z
MW-MW
IA-IA
IA-IA
CO-COo
CO-COo
SD-SD
0Z-0Z
CO-Co

Heat 5 of5 Finals Startsat07:23 PM

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Ganong, Lydia ]
McCloud, Reid A
Remme, Ava R
Stringer, Amber M
Ward, Karsyn R
Thomas, Aria R
Suhre, Alex L
Gevock, Piper L
Mundisev, Helena B
Humphrey, Lucy E
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13
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
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CO-Co
IA-TIA
IA-IA
MV-MV
MV-MV
COo-Co
0Z-0Z
IA-IA
IA-IA
CO-Co

6:01.87
5:56.88
5:48.43
5:45.18
5:39.02
5:44.28
5:48.35
5:49.03
5:57.60
6:02.05

5:37.82
5:32.59
5:28.62
5:27.91
5:26.98
5:27.04
5:28.40
5:31.15
5:34.46
5:38.89

5:24.44
5:23.23
5:20.41
5:19.86
5:18.69
5:19.18
5:20.06
5:21.17
5:23.56
5:26.63

5:14.42
5:13.16
5:12.01
5:08.00
5:05.80
5:06.97
5:10.27
5:12.77
5:13.19
5:15.32

AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AAA

AAA
AAA
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2026 Midwest All Stars - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026
Meet Program - Session 1 Friday Evening All Ages Timed Finals

Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 07:49 PM
Event 8 Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle 1 Kearns, Warwick T 14 MV-MV 5:0489 AA
Meet Record:  4:41.28 1/10/2014 Jonah Staton 2 Jacobsen, james A 14 MW-MW 5:0139 AAA
+:49.29 AAAA 3 Pankratz, Bennett D 14 SD-SD 4:59.18 AAA
5:03.09 AAA 4 Hough, Hayden ] 14 MV-MV 4:58.35 AAA
5:16.89 AA 5 Howe, Asher W 14 CO-CO 4:4848 AAAA
5:30.59 A 6  Rychnovsky, Beckum 13 1A-IA 4:53.97 AAA
5:58.19 BB 7 Brill, Chase A 14 C0-CO 4:59.09 AAA
6:25.69 B 8  Volzke, Isaiah W 14 SD-SD 4:59.80 AAA
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 9 Abele, Ethan 14 CO-CO 5:02.37 AAA
Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat07:31 PM 10 Schaer, George W 14 MV-MV 5:0572 AA
1 Ashley, Collin W 14 MW-MW 5:39.42 BB
2 Mintle, Harrison R 13 IA-IA 5:36.89 BB
3 Spanos, Alex A 13 SD-SD 5:3043 A
4 DeBoer, Channing] 13 SD-SD 5:2859 A
5 Saputra, Joseph A 13 IA-IA 5:25.33 A
6  Murray, Kellen W 14 IA-IA 5:2541 A
7  Pitz, Isaac N 13 SD-SD 5:2893 A
8  Gupta, Aryav 14 MW-MW 5:31.66 BB
9  Wittmayer, Matthew ] 14 IA-1A 5:38.05 BB
10 deBlonk, Wyatt P 13 SD-SD 5:43.15 BB
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat07:37 PM
1 Melly, Tommy P 13 0Z-0Z 5:24.46 A
2 Lucas, Jackson 14 MW-MW 5:2399 A
3  Cwiertny, Nate M 13 IA-IA 5:2043 A
4 Handy, Cam] 14 MW-MW 5:16.24 AA
5 Hartman, Grant D 13 MV-MV 5:14.88 AA
6  Burgess, Brady M 13 SD-SD 5:15.77 AA
7  Samples, Noah S 13 0Z-0Z 5:1841 A
8  Abraham, Oliver N 13 0Z-0Z 5:23.37 A
9  Kolli, Dhathri 13 0Z-0Z 5:24.45 A
10  Sunnam, Murari M 14 MW-MW 5:25.13 A
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat07:43 PM
1 Kovacevic, Adam D 13 0Z-0Z 5:13.90 AA
2 Rehard, Asher D 14 CO-CO 5:10.37 AA
3 Moeller, Noah A 14 CO-CO 5:09.63 AA
4 Langdon, Grayson W 14 0Z-0Z 5:09.46 AA
5 Hammond, Ivan D 13 MW-MW 5:06.28 AA
6  Muller, Clayton R 14 SD-SD 5:0892 AA
7  Cooper, Miles A 14 MV-MV 5:09.62 AA
8 Jeffryes, Max D 13 IA-IA 5:10.34 AA
9 Tysdahl, Tate R 14 IA-IA 5:12.44 AA
10 Loveland, Luke B 14 0Z-0Z 5:13.98 AA
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